
EXHIBITOR HORSE 2/9 2/10 4/13 4/14 5/11 5/12 10/5 10/6 TOTAL
Rodney Bryson Mi Amigo Whiz - - 4 - 3 2 3 3 15 Champion
Theresa Drawdy Mark This Treasure 0 3 - - 2 1 4 2 12 Reserve
Jane Mabe Shinging in the Shade 4 4 - - - - - 8
Nadine Galbraith Gundelion - - 3 3 - - - 6
Paul Stewart Ronnie Wanna Walla - - 2 2 - - 1 1 6
Jocelyne Picard Topsail Whiz Olena 3 - - - - - - 3
Holly Van Duys Dun It In Twenty X 2 - - - - - - 2
Richard Dick Rosell Pastels Doc Hickory - 2 - - - - - 2
Kevin McCall Gunners Lil Smarty - - 1 1 - - - 2
Jody Caufield Leopardo Do Infinito - - - - - - 2 2
Paul Stewart Wimpy Little Lucky - 1 - - - - - 1
Paul Stewart Wimpys Little Clown - - - - 1 - - 1
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Non Pro



EXHIBITOR HORSE 2/9 2/10 4/13 4/14 5/11 5/12 10/5 10/6 TOTAL
Rodney Bryson Mi Amigo Whiz - - 3 - 3 2 1 3 12 Champion
Theresa Drawdy Mark This Treasure 0 2 - - 2 1 - 2 7 Reserve
Jane Mabe Shinging in the Shade 3 3 - - - - - - 6
Marilyn Bryson Topsail Riptide 4 - - - - - - - 4
Nadine Galbraith Gundelion - - 2 2 - - - - 4
Jeremy Zangl Im Willy Twisted 2 - - - - - - - 2
Paul Stewart Ronnie Wanna Walla - - - 1 - - - 1 2
Richard Dick Rosell Pastels Doc Hickory - 1 - - - - - - 1
Barbara Sullivan Chics Rrock Starr - - 1 - - - - - 1
Paul Stewart Wimpys Little Clown - - - - 1 - - - 1
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Intermediate Non Pro



EXHIBITOR HORSE 2/9 2/10 4/13 4/14 5/11 5/12 10/5 10/6 TOTAL
Marilyn Bryson Topsail Riptide - 2 4 8 7 6 3 0 30 Champion
Lisa Orth Kelvins New Hope - 5.5 6 9 5 2 - - 27.5 Reserve
Hannah Hedgecock DP Smart Chexinic - 1 8.5 3 6 0 - - 18.5
Barbara Sullivan Chics Rrock Starr - - 0 7 4 3.5 0 3 17.5
Sandra Kaskey Uno San Tari - - 8.5 4 - - - - 12.5
Lindsey John Lil Rain Chic - - - - - 3.5 4 5 12.5
Roger Packard Timber Enterprise - - 6 5.5 - - - - 11.5
Elissa Roberts Hollywood Spotlight 3 8 - - - - - - 11
Aubrey Galbraith Gotta Wicked Star - - 10 0 - - - - 10
Lee Hallman Windham Mark It Big 4 5.5 - - - - - - 9.5
Terry Carter Brennas Power Stroke - 4 0 5.5 - - - - 9.5
Martin Bays Custom Edition 2 7 - - - - - - 9
Silvio Leon Play Little Trona - - 6 0 - - - - 6
Laura Ingram I Dun It On Que 0 - - - - 5 - - 5
Melissa Peabody The Boominator - - - - - - - 4 4
Mary Leogrande Sparks Mr Dial - 3 - - - - - - 3
Jody Caufield Leopardo Do Infinito - - - - - - - 2 2
Jennifer White Photons Dun It Fancy - - 0 - - - - - 0
Dwight Bull RS Crimson Lady - - - - 0 - - - 0
Megan Ingram I Dun It On Que - - - - 0 - - - 0
Silvio Leon Shiner In The Ruff - - - - 0 - - - 0
Marcy Whittle Tangy Pep - - - - - - 0 - 0
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Limited Non Pro



EXHIBITOR HORSE 2/9 2/10 4/13 4/14 5/11 5/12 10/5 10/6 TOTAL
Roger Packard Timber Enterprise - - 2 2 - - - - 4
Martin Bays Custom Edition 2 1 - - - - - - 3
Melissa Peabody The Boominator - - - - - - - 3 3
Elissa Roberts Hollywood Spotlight - 2 - - - - - - 2
Kathie Remington Flashy Fritz Jac - - 1 1 - - - - 2
Barbara Sullivan Chics Rrock Star - - - - - - 0 2 2
Rodney Bryson Whosdoctorwhizit - - - - - - - 1 1
Laura Ingram I Dun It On Que 0 - - - - - - - 0
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Prime Time Non Pro


